
Date: Practice Location: 
Jan 28, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
Feb 3, Monday Lane Creek 4 pm 
Feb 6, Thursday UGA Golf Course 3:48 (8 girls) 
Feb 11, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
Feb 13, Thursday Jennings Mill 4 pm 
Feb 18, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
Feb 20, Thursday  UGA Golf Course 4:00 (8 girls) 
Feb 25, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
Feb 27, Thursday Jennings Mill 4 pm 
March 4, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
March 6, Thursday Jennings Mill 4 pm 
March 11, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
March 13, Thursday  Jennings Mill 4 pm  
March 17, Monday Lane Creek 4 pm 
March 25, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
March 27, Thursday Jennings Mill 4 pm 
April 1, Tuesday Lane Creek 4 pm 
April 14, Monday  Lane Creek 4 pm 
April 17, Thursday Jennings Mill 4 pm 
April 22, Tuesday  Lane Creek 4 pm 
April 24, Thursday  Jennings Mill 4 pm 
April 28, Monday Lane Creek 4 pm 

 

 

Date: Tournament/Match: 
Feb 22, Saturday Blue Devil Shootout at Arrowhead Pointe (8 girls) 
March 1, Saturday Carrollton Lady Trojan Spring Swing at Fairfield Plantation (5 girls) 
March 15, Saturday  JV Lady Warrior Invitational at Lane Creek 
March 18, Tuesday  Match vs North Hall at Chattahoochee Golf Club 
March 22, Saturday  Lady Warrior Spring Swing at Apple Mountain (5 girls) 
April 15, Tuesday Match vs Morgan at Hard Labor Creek 
April 17, Thursday  Match vs Cherokee Bluff at Chicopee 
April 29, Tuesday Lady Titan Classic at Jennings Mill (5 girls) 
May 5, Monday  AREA at Jennings Mill 
May 19-20 Monday and Tuesday STATE at Highland CC in LaGrange, GA 

 


